13. Pavel Loskutovi rahvajooks

13. Pavela Loskutova skréjiens

P&histart/ skréjiens un ndjosana 10 km

Overall Results/Vispargjie rezultati

Pos No Name Time G.Pos
1 18 Ivar Ilvanov 00:33:09.4 1
2 46 Margus Koor 00:35:55.1 2
3 54 Olav Paris 00:35:57.5 3
4 42 Lily Luik 00:35:59.5 1
5 47 Veiko Sulev 00:36:51.7 4
6 16 Antis Zunda 00:37:18.5 5
7 32 Margus Lehtna 00:37:22.2 6
8 58 Kajar Tilga 00:38:56.3 7
9 19 Johanna Ardel 00:39:13.7 2
10 1 Olev Org 00:39:27.2 8
11 28 Taavi Perv 00:39:55.5 9
12 43 Kert Moldre 00:40:15.7 10
13 2 Kaimar Karm 00:40:45.2 11
14 36 Valev Sisov 00:41:34.5 12
15 55 Riho Alla 00:41:55.5 13
16 53 Margus Lepik 00:43:32.5 14
17 57 Andris Dainis 00:43:32.7 15
18 5 Aivar Jesse 00:43:43.5 16
19 20 Carena Roomets 00:44:43.7 3
20 30 Stella Reinumagi 00:44:56.7 4
21 56 Villu Zirnask 00:45:31.3 17
22 33 Raul Lepik 00:45:53.2 18
23 63 Egon Hunt 00:46:04.3 19
24 45 Ain Saan 00:46:12.4 20
25 61 Mirko Ojakivi 00:46:14.7 21
26 31 Artjom Rodovoi 00:46:19.3 22
27 39 Heimar Halliste 00:46:48.4 23
28 38 Aveli Tattar 00:46:52.7 5
29 10 Margit L6hmus 00:46:56.4 6
30 52 Egita Stahovska 00:47:32.7 7
31 40 Cathlin Rennu 00:49:13.2 8
32 44 Egle Teder 00:49:28.7 9
33 48 Aimo Raudsepp 00:49:49.7 24
34 12 Sten-Jorgen Leis 00:50:17.2 25
35 17 Toomas Hain 00:50:45.5 26
36 21 Carolina Roomets 00:50:46.5 10
37 13 Meriliis Kukk 00:52:24.3 11
38 37 Katrin Mandla 00:52:24.3 12
39 27 Kristo Jesse 00:53:10.5 27
40 50 Janis Kalnin? 00:53:25.5 28
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Aija Lace
Ain Kuldmae
Iveta Karole
Udo Reinsalu
Kaisa Lipping
Kalev Hark
Ivar Unt
Veronika Smorodina
Lenna Hingla
Heldi Kaares
Kaisa-Helena Schiitz
Eve Roomets
Anta Mincane
Maila Vahtra
Maarika Kerb
Kaja Tattar
Tiina Tattar
Diana Genrihov
Margret Suviste
Jane Zuppur
Lea Kont
Tiiu Hain
Eda Kilaots
Leonhard Vent
Tiiu Haav
Riina Soodla
Piret Oijala
Jaanika Kast
Margo Kiipsaar
Sandra Jefimova
Liina Tamm
Arta Konoshonoka
Vaike-Virve Reilson
Oie Viira
Pille Viira
Liene Lielmane
Maimu Vahtra
Relika Kits
Malle Elvet
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00:56:51.3
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01:00:03.3
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01:17:17.9
01:17:17.9
01:18:16.3
01:18:20.8
01:18:52.5
01:24:55.1
01:24:55.3
01:25:43.1
01:26:32.1
01:26:32.3
01:26:52.6
01:26:58.1
01:28:29.6
01:30:57.3
01:31:00.1
01:31:37.1
01:31:41.8
01:31:53.8
01:31:53.8
01:34:19.1
01:34:38.3
01:34:38.6
01:40:47.0
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13. Pavel Loskutovi rahvajooks

13. Pavela Loskutova skréjiens

10 km
Rezultati grupas

Category results

Juuniorid mehed/ zéni

Pos No Name Time 0.Pos
1 28 Taavi Perv 00:39:55 11
2 39 Heimar Halliste 00:46:48 27
va 12 Sten-Jorgen Leis 00:50:17 34
3 27 Kristo Jesse 00:53:10 39

Juuniorid naised/meitenes

Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 19 Johanna Ardel 00:39:13 9
va 20 Carena Roomets 00:44:43 19
va 30 Stella Reinumagi 00:44:56 20
2 38 Aveli Tattar 00:46:52 28
va 21 Carolina Roomets 00:50:46 36
va 13 Meriliis Kukk 00:52:24 37
3 60 Kaisa-Helena Schiitz 01:01:16 51

Mehed/Male/Viriesi

Pos No Name Time O.Pos
1 18 Ivar lvanov 00:33:09 1
2 46 Margus Koor 00:35:55 2
3 54 Olav Paris 00:35:57 3
4 47 Veiko Sulev 00:36:51 5
5 32 Margus Lehtna 00:37:22 7
6 55 Riho Alla 00:41:55 15
7 33 Raul Lepik 00:45:53 22
8 63 Egon Hunt 00:46:04 23
9 61 Mirko Ojakivi 00:46:14 25
10 31 Artjom Rondovoi 00:46:19 26
11 48 Aimo Raudsepp 00:49:49 33
12 50 Janis Kalnins 00:53:25 40
13 62 Ain Kuldmae 00:54:42 42

[N
o

4 Ivar Unt 00:56:51 47



Naised/Female/Sievietes

Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 42 Lily Luik 00:35:59 4
2 52 Egita Stahovska 00:47:32 30
3 40 Cathlin Rennu 00:49:13 31
4 7 Kaisa Lipping 00:55:54 45
5 51 Veronika Smorodina 00:57:07 48
6 59 Lenna Hingla 01:00:03 49
7 22 Eve Roomets 01:02:11 52
Mehed/Viriesi MV40
Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 58 Kajar Tilga 00:38:56 8
2 1 Olev Org 00:39:27 10
3 43 Kert Méldre 00:40:15 12
4 2 Kaimar Karm 00:40:45 13
5 36 Valev Sisov 00:41:34 14
6 53 Margus Lepik 00:43:32 16
7 56 Villu Zirnask 00:45:31 21
8 17 Toomas Hain 00:50:45 35
9 3 Kalev Hark 00:56:20 46
Naised/Sievietes NV35
Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 10 Margit L6hmus 00:46:56.4 29
2 44 Egle Teder 00:49:28.7 32
3 37 Katrin Mandla 00:52:24.3 38
4 9 Maila Vahtra 01:05:05.3 54
5 6 Maarika Kerb 01:09:45.5 55
Mehed/Viriesi MV50
Pos No Name Time 0.Pos
1 16 Antis Zunda 00:37:18.5 6
2 5 Aivar Jesse 00:43:43.5 18
3 45 Ain Saan 00:46:12.4 24
4 15 Udo Reinsalu 00:55:54.8 44
Naised/Sievietes NV45
Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 25 Iveta Karole 00:54:48 43
2 8 Heldi Kaares 01:00:53 50



Mehed/Viriesi MV60

Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 57 Andris Dainis 00:43:32 17
Naised/Sievietes NV55
Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 24 Aija Lace 00:53:27.5 41
2 35 Anta Mincane 01:04:35.3 53
Kepikdnd mehed/Viriesi nijotaji
Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 118 Leonhard Vent 01:25:43 64
2 116 Margo Kiipsaar 01:28:29 69
Kepikdnd naised/Sievietes niijotajas
Pos No Name Time 0O.Pos
1 119 Kaja Tattar 01:17:16.8 56
2 117 Tiina Tattar 01:17:17.9 57
3 121 Diana Genrihov 01:17:17.9 58
4 120 Margret Suviste 01:18:16.3 59
5 123 Jane Zuppur 01:18:20.8 60
6 124 Lea Kont 01:18:52.5 61
7 115 Tiiu Hain 01:24:55.1 62
8 122 Eda Kilaots 01:24:55.3 63
9 103 Tiiu Haav 01:26:32.1 65
10 101 Riina Soodla 01:26:32.3 66
11 111 Piret Oijala 01:26:52.6 67
12 128 Jaanika Kast 01:26:58.1 68
13 126 Sandra Jefimova 01:30:57.3 70
14 109 Liina Tamm 01:31:00.1 71
15 113 Arta Konoshonoka 01:31:37.1 72
16 105 Vaike-Virve Reilson 01:31:41.8 73
17 102 Oie Viira 01:31:53.8 74
18 104 Pille Viira 01:31:53.8 75
19 112 Liene Lielmane 01:34:19.1 76
20 114 Maimu Vahtra 01:34:38.3 77
21 127 Relika Kits 01:34:38.6 78
22 125 Malle Elvet 01:40:47.0 79



